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ALLEGHE 05.03.2016

Cod.
03E86
4L23Y
4HWF9
4HC8M
04P95
02V59
81L8M
02KEM
01PX4
3VV5P
03FDF
1FX23
5LMMT
86HTD
045L8
633MT
0358X
9A6V6
3E14N
03M0oY
0CY13
VOF3N
4L1E8

01CCK
1DF3L
620DH
4HYT4
680F1
06314
535D1
1DL9R
0V4H8
MO007M
DATMY
4L12W
4H7CW
4L4ANW
3VT9F
3X345
V0701
4L7WV
80M1M
3DAVD

Concorrente

PISTONO Aldo

BAIO Massimo

REALE Clemente
ZOCCARATO Diego Raul
LERCHNER Martin
FADINI Tristano
VIGANQ' Andrea

CORTI Massimo
FERRETTI Gino Enrico
FORNO Roland

COSMA Stefano
TAGLIAFERRO Maurizio
PIERGALLINI Andrea
D'AGOSTIN Lucio
ZABARELLA Elio
CAVALLO Marco

MAZZA Stefano
BERTACCHINI Paolo
MARIETTA ALEINA Mauro
FIORESE Daniele
CAMIOLO Pino
POLLASTRI Giorgio Marco
LOLLI Claudio

DEGLI ESPOSTI Leonardo
MORRETTA Giorgio
REMONDINI Elio
VIKOLER Martin

FENINI Antonio Fiorino
ZANGA Stefano

DE BASTIANI Angelo
GARLANDA Paolo
ANDREATTA Claudio
GUARINO Daniele

GAIDA Federico
COLOMBINI Cesare
DENTELLA Anselmo Stefano
BONA Germano

PINARDI Marco

AGAZZI Costantino
OLIVIERI Stefano

SALVI Marco

LOCATELLI Ettore
PERICO Giuseppe
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CAMPIONATI ITALIANI BANCARI
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Categoria MASTER B6

L.B.
64.90
20.22
23.12
32.96
55.76

104.06
48.54
61.07
58.30

141.25
94.35
82.44

110.91

159.87

142.82

149.38

184.13

185.16

179.94

176.23

321.36

AA
60
56
59
58
59
60
59
57
58
58
58
59
56
60
60
60
60
58
56
56
57
59
56

cz
SAN
DEU
VE
VE
Bz
SAN
SO
DEU
EMI
Bz
SAN
SAN
PB
SAN
SAN
VEN
UNI
SAN
PAR
VEN
CAR
Mi
ER

Categoria MASTER B5

42.34
48.33
153.89
65.64
68.82
87.21
113.35
74.80
146.30
191.84
172.59
121.73
268.97
217.70
174.55
226.58

275.92
274.12
379.97

64 VE
64 SAN
64  UNI
64 DEU
63  UBI
62  UNI
65  UNI
62  UNI
65 SAN
62  UNI
64  UNI
63  UBI
63  UBI
65  UNI
65 SIE
61 SAN
64  UNI
63 ER
63  UBI
64  UBI
FA151

TEMPO
Societa’ Finale
Gr. INTESA SAN PAOLO 56.76
DEUTSCHE BANK S.p.A. 57.72
BL35 SCI CLUB 18 57.91
TV37 S.C. NOTTOLI 58.52
CASSA DI RISP. DI BOLZANO 58.78
Gr. INTESA SAN PAOLO 58.88
B.P. DI SONDRIO 59.46
DEUTSCHE BANK S.p.A. 1700.73
CREDITO EMILIANO S.p.A. 1°01.15
CASSA DI RISP. DI BOLZANO 1701.61
Gr. INTESA SAN PAOLO 1701.62
Gr. INTESA SAN PAOLO 1703.06
B.P. PUGLIA e BASILICATA 1°04.25
Gr. INTESA SAN PAOLO 1°04.34
Gr. INTESA SAN PAOLO 1705.85
VENETO BANCA S.p.A. 1°07.84
UNICREDIT GROUP 1°08.06
Gr. INTESA SAN PAOLO 1°08.49
CARIPARMA-CREDIT AGRICOLE 1°08.50
VENETO BANCA S.p.A. 1°10.15
GRUPPO BANCA CARIGE 1715.00
B.P. DI MILANO 1716.12
B.P. DELL'EMILIA ROMAGNA 1°21.07
ROO03 SCI CLUB ROSA ALPINA 58.06
Gr. INTESA SAN PAOLO 58.11
UNICREDIT GROUP 1700.20
DEUTSCHE BANK S.p.A. 1700.27
UBI BANCA 1700.81
UNICREDIT GROUP 1700.92
UNICREDIT GROUP 1700.94
UNICREDIT GROUP 1°01.07
Gr. INTESA SAN PAOLO 1°02.16
UNICREDIT GROUP 1°03.94
UNICREDIT GROUP 1704.51
UBI BANCA 1°04.97
UBI BANCA 1°09.16
UNICREDIT GROUP 1709.20
MONTE DEI PASCHI DI SIENA 1709.52
Gr. INTESA SAN PAOLO 17 09.61
UNICREDIT GROUP 1709.89
B.P. DELL'EMILIA ROMAGNA 1°10.17
UBI BANCA 1°11.80
UBI BANCA 1°13.84

GS/gsm pg.1l/3

Cronometraggio F.I.Cr.

PUNTI
Gara
323
309
295
281
267
253
239
225
211
197
183
169
155
141
126
112
98
84
70
56
42
28
14

322
307
293
278
264
249
234
220
205
190
176
161
146
132
117
103
88
73
59
44



TEMPO PUNTI

Pos Num Cod. Concorrente L.B. AA CZ Societa' Finale Gara
21° 50 HA88X MARIOTTI Fabio 265.95 63 VEN VENETO BANCA S.p.A. 1°16.05 29
22° 54 119KC PAOLETTI Lorenzo 371.48 61 SAN Gr. INTESA SAN PAOLO 1°32.84 15

Categoria MASTER B4

1° 60 031L8 BENETTI Massimo 74.96 69  UNI UNICREDIT GROUP 59.43 318
20 58 03E5V DELVAI Christian 59.42 69 BZ CASSA DI RISP. DI BOLZANO 1701.92 300
3¢ 62 514L8 DRAPPO Lucio 114.12 69 SAN Gr. INTESA SAN PAOLO 1703.01 283
40 63 1JVK7 GRANITO Federico 122.16 67  UNI UNICREDIT GROUP 1°03.73 265
5° 66 62C4E DEL NERO Claudio 161.29 70 SO B.P.DISONDRIO 1°05.21 247
6° 82 TOFCV.  MANTOVANI Marco 66 GEN BANCA GENERALI 1°06.40 230
7° 65 3VVWM POGGIO Luca 150.39 67  UNI UNICREDIT GROUP 1708.08 212
8¢ 73 LA54X PATRONI Giovanni 257.95 67 VAL Gr. CREDITO VALTELLINESE 1708.82 194
9° 71 HA87J FACCHINI Alessandro 235.79 69  UNI UNICREDIT GROUP 1709.52 177
10° 75 HA25) MURARO Andrea 289.04 70 VI B.P.DIVICENZA 171043 159
11¢° 69 4AFCF TAGLINI Enrico 168.27 70 ER B.P.DELL'EMILIA ROMAGNA 171111 141
12¢ 74 F02X5 BERSELLI Fabio 288.43 69 ER B.P.DELL'EMILIA ROMAGNA 112,95 124
13¢ 81 VOE42 ALLIEVI Giuseppe 68  UBI UBIBANCA 1°14.15 106
14° 70 90ND2 MAURINO Vittorio 221.04 70  UBI UBIBANCA 1°15.06 88
15° 72 0F6XT TORESAN Mauro 238.46 67 VEN VENETO BANCA S.p.A. 1°15.55 71

16° 77 854Y3 MARINONI Alessandro 345.87 68 CAR GRUPPO BANCA CARIGE 1°18.98 53
17° 79 VOF3R CAPUTO Michele 67 Ml B.P.DIMILANO 1°25.46 35
18° 78 LA570 SCHIAVON Gianluigi 70 VEN VENETO BANCA S.p.A. 1°27.86 18

Categoria MASTER A3

1 87 DA2zJ MAGGIENGA Roberto 104.60 75 DEU DEUTSCHE BANK S.p.A. 1°00.44 315
2° 84  4HTE1 CROPPO Francesco 74.35 75 UNI UNICREDIT GROUP 1701.30 294
B2 86 04AHD PARRAVICINI Giorgio 48.71 74 SO B.P.DISONDRIO 1°02.58 273
40 85 35v41  MARCHESIN Ugo 67.21 75 VEN VENETO BANCA S.p.A. 17 03.56 252
50 88 00EMK CARRER Gabriele 162.71 75 SAN Gr. INTESA SAN PAOLO 1°04.64 231
6° 98 00D3J BOSSA Marzio Piercarlo 373.51 71 SIE  MONTE DEI PASCHI DI SIENA 1°05.87 210
7" 89 82DYE BELTRAMINO Paolo 163.68 75 UBI UBIBANCA 1°08.70 189
8° 101 00000 TARQUINI Lorenzo 73 UNI UNICREDIT GROUP 1°08.79 168
9° 92 R0070 VALDISERRI Alessandro 256.32 74 SAN Gr. INTESA SAN PAOLO 1709.68 147
10° 104  403W2 REALI Antonio 73 SAN Gr. INTESA SAN PAOLO 1°10.25 126
11¢ 93 75MAX CONCARI Stefano 260.28 74 ER B.P. DELL'EMILIA ROMAGNA 1°13.87 105
12¢ 100 TOFD4 CUNIBERTI Claudio 73 UBI UBIBANCA 1°17.15 84
13¢ 102 VOA04 NUCCI Andrea 72 UBI UBI BANCA 172299 63
149 95 A049T MERELLI Luca 300.31 73 UBI UBI BANCA 1°24.98 42
15° 97 POORM LIPRERI Simone 372.36 72  SIE MONTE DEI PASCHI DI SIENA 1733.25 21
Categoria MASTER A2
1° 105 4L27F MOSSINELLI Andrea 21.28 76 SO B.P.DISONDRIO 58.70 308
2° 107 OEDW9 ALESSI Rudi 7717 80 SO B.P.DISONDRIO 1°02.14 270
3° 109 1LH27 PELLEGATTA Valerio 102.62 76 SO B.P.DISONDRIO 1703.72 231
40 110 EAMTJ GABBRIELLINI Tommaso 102.89 77  SIE MONTE DEI PASCHI DI SIENA 1°04.35 193
50 111 06413 BORTOLUZZI Stefano 173.72 80 UNI UNICREDIT GROUP 1°07.73 154
6° 116  0A6A6 PUPPI Simone 267.96 78  UNI UNICREDIT GROUP 1708.33 116
7° 114  HA069 MEYNET Yann Germain 230.76 78 UNI UNICREDIT GROUP 1709.38 77
Alleghe 05 marzo 2016 FA151 GS/gsm pg.2/3

Cronometraggio F.I.Cr.



Pos

1@
20

Num
112

117
118
119
120
124
121

126
125

Cod.
3F18H

3E14P
3X1XA
LACRX
POKHM
5C3wW4
LO19H

45343
903T3

Esposta ore:

Concorrente
PELLECCHIA Emanuele

MARIETTA ALEINA Alessio
DE UFFICI Jacopo
BORRIERO Stefano
MOTALLI Andrea
GASPAROTTO Marco
LUPPI Federico

L.B.
213.23

AA cz
78 UBI

Societa’
UBI BANCA

Categoria MASTER Al

24.64
53.60
92.82
180.75

183.71

82 UBI
81 SIE
84 SO
82 SO
81 VEN
82 ER

UBI BANCA

MONTE DEI PASCHI DI SIENA
B.P. DI SONDRIO

B.P. DI SONDRIO

VENETO BANCA S.p.A.

B.P. DELL'EMILIA ROMAGNA

Categoria GIOVANI/SENIOR Maschili

DAMIAN Johannes
FILL Damian
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98.77

92 BZ
95 BZ
FA151

CASSA DI RISP. DI BOLZANO
CASSA DI RISP. DI BOLZANO

TEMPO
Finale
1709.62

59.09
"01.88
"03.98
"09.51
‘1244
"13.82
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57.95
1°01.61

I1 Delegato FISI

GS/gsm pg.3/3

Cronometraggio F.I.Cr.

PUNTI
Gara
39

306
255
204
153
102
51

301
301



